
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.34 512 H 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.45 509 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.57 507 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.71 504 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.93 499 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.98 498 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.10 495 F 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.22 493 F 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.32 491 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:10.37 490 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cardiff 1

1:10.41 489 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.50 487 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:11.21 472 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

1:11.25 472 F 05/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:11.40 469 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:11.53 466 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

1:11.57 465 H 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:12.15 454 F 24/01/16 URDD National Championships 2016 Cardiff  1

1:12.54 447 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:12.92 440 F 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:13.10 437 H 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:13.58 428 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:13.89 423 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.16 418 H 24/01/16 URDD National Championships 2016 Cardiff  1

1:14.46 413 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:16.22 385 H 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:16.66 379 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1
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1:16.66 379 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:16.93 375 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

1:17.25 370 F 22/03/15 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:17.37 368 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:18.17 357 H 21/06/15 40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet Stuttgart  1

1:18.25 356 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:22.69 302 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:23.39 294 H 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:23.77 290 F 21/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

1:24.85 279 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:25.23 275 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:26.04 268 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:26.57 263 F 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:26.92 260 F 23/03/14 Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:27.43 255 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:27.53 254 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.96 250 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:30.68 229 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:35.22 197 F 28/09/13 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

1:42.50 158 F 24/03/13 City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:46.14 142 F 24/02/13 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

2:04.10 89 F 26/02/12 City of Cardiff Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.54 447 H 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:13.58 428 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:11.57 465 H 30/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.71 504 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:11.25 472 F 05/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:10.22 493 F 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:11.53 466 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

1:11.40 469 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.50 487 H 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.93 499 H 14/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.37 490 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cardiff 1

1:10.10 495 F 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.45 509 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.57 507 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.34 512 H 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:10.32 491 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:11.21 472 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

1:10.41 489 F 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:09.98 498 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:12.15 454 F 24/01/16 URDD National Championships 2016 Cardiff  1

1:14.16 418 H 24/01/16 URDD National Championships 2016 Cardiff  1

1:12.92 440 F 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:13.10 437 H 23/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:18.17 357 H 21/06/15 40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet Stuttgart  1

1:13.89 423 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:14.46 413 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:17.37 368 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:16.22 385 H 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:16.66 379 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1
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1:16.66 379 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:18.25 356 H 19/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:16.93 375 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

1:17.25 370 F 22/03/15 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:24.85 279 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:23.77 290 F 21/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

1:25.23 275 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:22.69 302 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.53 254 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:26.57 263 F 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:23.39 294 H 18/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Co Cardiff 1

1:26.92 260 F 23/03/14 Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:26.04 268 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:27.43 255 F 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:27.96 250 H 21/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

1:30.68 229 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

1:35.22 197 F 28/09/13 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

1:42.50 158 F 24/03/13 City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

1:46.14 142 F 24/02/13 City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

2:04.10 89 F 26/02/12 City of Cardiff Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4
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